Gifts, Benefits and Hospitality register - 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Offered Offered To Position

19-Nov-21

19-Nov-21

10-Dec-21

22-Dec-21

9-Jan-22

23-Feb-22

10-Mar-22

17-May-22

23-Jun-22

Coordinator, Healthy and
Sustainable Food Systems

Assistant, Healthy and
Sustainable Food Systems

Brand and Content
Coordinator

CEO

CEO

Coordinator/Lead

Executive Lead, People &
Culture

Manager & Lead, Active
Communities and Sport

Executive Lead, People &
Culture

Description of Offer

Readings book voucher

Readings book voucher

Christmas fresh food hamper

Invitation to attend a breakfast event at the
Australia Open

Invititation to attend the evening session of the
Australian Open

Waiving the fee for training Trans and Gender
Diverse inclusion in sport

Invitation to CEDA event, drinks and post-event
dinner

Invitation by Melbourne City FC to attend the
Chairman's Function of their A-League semi final
match vs. Adelaide

Attendance at EOFY Client Function.

Offered By
Organisation

Monash University

Monash University

Invicium printers

British Consulate-General
and Global Victoria

Tennis Australia

Proud 2 Play

The Brave Group

Melbourne City FC

Corrs Chambers Westgarth

Estimated or
Actual Amount

$30

$30

$70

$150

$400.00

$1,600.00

$250.00

$300.00

$50.00

Offer Accepted?

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes
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